o o1 A

10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of
Person Met

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO000000tcpVOAQ
Samastipur Rcm Victory Store

Near Anuroop Talkies Bahadurpur, Samastipur, Near Anuroop
Talkies Bahadurpur Samastipur,
Samastipur+Samastipur+Bihar+848101

8873770277
loan

Bihar 848101
Yes

Local

vishal Bharati

Self

near anroop cinema hall Bahadurpur
Easy

Owner
No
No

8873770277

Vaibhav kartik

Positive

2019

vikash kumar



21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

Positive

2019

no
Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Business

25.8604094

85.794707

75608

2026-01-30

12:19:09

2026-01-29
19:43:35

! NetesEa.0f QI}UTOOP Talkies ..
:8604062.85 70471 o3




35

36

37

Shop Photo with

Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

NGS ARE DONE |

VQ6V+4VF, near Anuroop Clnema Bahadurp
30-01-2026 12:15:36 pm

25.8603742 85.7946872
Pincode : 848101

i i'.'l e
o a|s} % 6Buroop Talkies ..
.8 840@1&?01947 28

st .01 Aggon Talkies s
28041 1agh 047028




38

39

40

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

100 Metre East Of Anuroop Talkies ...
30-01-2026 12:17:09 pm

25.8603873,85.7946906
848101

Pincode :




a1 Shop Photo

Outside
42 Photo with Agent
Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 30-01-2026 12:19:10
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




