

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOW000000tcpV0AQ
2	Customer Name	Samastipur Rcm Victory Store
3	Address	Near Anuroop Talkies Bahadurpur, Samastipur, Near Anuroop Talkies Bahadurpur Samastipur, Samastipur+Samastipur+Bihar+848101
4	Contact Number	8873770277
5	Product	loan
6	Pincode	Bihar 848101
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	vishal Bharati
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	near anroop cinema hall Bahadurpur
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Guard Available	No
16	Contact Number of Person Met	8873770277
17	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Vaibhav kartik
18	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
19	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	2019
20	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	vikash kumar

21	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
22	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	2019
23	Negative Area Tag	no
24	CPV Status	Positive
25	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
26	Verification Type	Business
27	Latitude	25.8604094
28	Longitude	85.794707
29	Case Id	75608
30	Date Of Report	2026-01-30
31	Time Of Report	12:19:09

32	Date of Allocation	2026-01-29
33	Time of Allocation	19:43:35

34	Inside Shop Photo	
----	-------------------	--

35

Shop Photo with
Applicant



36

Shop Photo with
Business Board



37

Photo of Stock



38

Photo with UPI
Scanner



39

Photo of Outside
Shop



40

Photo of Machinery
Setup



41	Shop Photo Outside	
42	Photo with Agent	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-01-2026 12:19:10
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

